
Sl. No.

Name of

authorise

d

represent

ative,

if any

Name of

workman

Identifica

tion No.

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification Remarks, if any

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Total

amount

of claim

admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twenty-four

months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share 

in

total

amount 

of

claims

admitted

1

Pradeep 

Kumar 09-05-2023 62,248.00      47,080.00       -

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 15,168.00    

2

Rekha 

Yadav Under CIRP 90,773.00      54,373.00       

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 36,400.00    Claim Received under CIRP

3

Laxmi 

Chand 

Yadav 20-04-2023 75,280.00      55,600.00       

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 19,680.00    

4

Jorawar 

Singh Under CIRP 1,04,040.00   78,840.00       

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 25,200.00    Claim Received under CIRP

5

Amit 

Kumar Under CIRP 88,930.00      68,200.00       

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 20,730.00    Claim Received under CIRP

6

Vinay 

Kumar Under CIRP 1,68,418.00   97,718.00       

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 70,700.00    Claim Received under CIRP

7

Ajay 

Sharma Under CIRP 1,49,307.00   1,20,507.00    

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 28,800.00    Claim Received under CIRP

8

Ajeet 

Singh Under CIRP 1,95,520.00   1,66,720.00    

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 28,800.00    Claim Received under CIRP

9

Jagdish 

Chauhan Under CIRP 1,87,000.00   1,07,000.00    

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 80,000.00    Claim Received under CIRP

10

Anil 

Birangal Under CIRP 2,47,005.00   2,14,335.00    

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 32,670.00    Claim Received under CIRP

11 Shishpal 09-05-2023 92932 -                 

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 92,932.00    

12

Murari 

Singh 11-05-2023 82078 -                 

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 82,078.00    

13

RAKESH 

KUMAR 11-05-2023 98148 -                 

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 98,148.00    

14

Baliram 

Yadav 11-05-2023 214851 -                 

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 2,14,851.00 

15

Sumit 

Kumar Under CIRP 2,31,700.00   1,89,818.00    

Unsecure

d 

Operation

al 

Creditors 41,882.00    Claim Received under CIRP

Total 20,88,230.00  12,00,191.00   8,88,039.00  

Annexure-3

                                                                                                                                       List of operational creditors (Workmen)                                                                                 (Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: Hema Automotives Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 14-04-2023 ; List of stakeholders as on: 10-06-2023


